Making the unknown, known
XPT800
SOUND LEVEL METER AND FREQUENCY
ANALYSER
INTRODUCTION
The XPT800 is the high-end model and the flagship of the Expert Line family of

18 Battery connection
19 Battery compartment opening/closing screw
Ordering codes
XPT800 base version
connector panel
XPT800 with hardware option
connector panel
XPT800 Sound Level Meter can be ordered as base model
and additional functionalities can be added later as retrofit.
XPT800 Class 1 sound level meter, MP800 preamplifier,
½” MC800 microphone (50 mV/Pa), WS90
windscreen, carrying case, USB-C cable,
certificate of conformity. Dynamic range from
15 dBA to 140 dBpeak.
XPT800-H Class 1 sound level meter, MP802 preamplifier,
¼” MC802 microphone (0.56 mV/Pa), WS18
windscreen, carrying case, USB-C cable,
certificate of conformity. Dynamic range from
65 dBA to 178 dBpeak.
Included in base model
XPT800-OH5 Trace/Signal generator (playback +
measuring)
XPT800-OF3 Statistic analyzer
XPT800-OF8A Event Detector
XPT800-OF8B Fast data logging
XPT800-OF8C Moving average calculations
XPT800-OF8D Noise Assessment Periods levels
XPT800-OF13B Advanced datalogger
XPT800-OF15 Extended dynamic range
NS-CLOUD NS-Storage and NS-Manager cloud services
Additional hardware options
XPT800-OH3A Monitor module with Ethernet and Aux
connectors
XPT800-OH3H Network module with 4G modem
Additional firmware options
XPT800-OF1E 1/1 + 1/3 Octave bands Advanced
Spectrum analyzer
XPT800-OF1AE 1/1 Octave bands Advanced Spectrum
analyzer
XPT800-OF2 FFT spectrum analyzer
XPT800-OF3S Advanced statistic analyzer
XPT800-OF4 Audio Recording
XPT800-OF6 STI (STIPA method) analyzer
XPT800-OF9 Noise Ratings calculation
XPT800-OF11A Tonality and impulsivity detectors
(ISO1996)
XPT800-OF11B Tonality and impulsivity detectors
(DM16/03/98)
XPT800-OF12 Reverberation time calculation
Desktop / web application
NS1 “Workers Protection”: software module
NS-ENS “Environmental Noise Studio” desktop
application module
NS-SIS “Sound Insulation Studio” desktop
application module
Accessories
HD2020 Class 1 sound calibrator
CPL-4.5 Microphone extension cable, 5 m
CPL-4.10 Microphone extension cable, 10 m
XPT800/SA Support for attaching the preamplifier to
the tripod
VTRAP Tripod, maximum height 1310 mm
Vtrap4m Tripod, maximum height 4 m
HDWME Microphone protection for outdoor